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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Maintenance, Repair, Replacement and New Installation of Combustion Control Systems for  

Project Name: (HTW) Generation Systems - ORD   Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   132826               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Thursday, December 10, 2015 Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB - Room India  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Joe Reynolds Independent Mechanical 773-282-4500 joereynolds@independentmech.com 

Jim Cherf Hayes Mechanical 312-550-8262 jcherf@hayesmechanical.com 

Adam Leffel Honeywell Building Solutions 608-417-0449 adam.leffel@honeywell.com 

Jay Radke Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 jradke@anchormechanical.com 

Susan Nelson Autumn Construction 630-588-9585 Susan.nelson@autumnconstruction.com 

Kim McMahon Anchor Mechanical 312-492-6994 kmcmahon@anchormechanical.com 

Dan Honeman The Hill Group 312-401-2154 dan.honeman@hillgrp.com 

Jerry Sheehy Core Mechanical 773-267-6300 Chrissy@coremechanicalinc.com 

Jerzy Jaworski CDA 773-894-0152 Jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.org 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Abder Messar CDA 773-686-5973 Abder.messar@cityofchicago.org 

Bill Olsen CDA 773-894-0184 william.olsen@cityofchicago.org 

Brian Payne The Hill Group 847-451-5684 brian.payne@hillgrp.com 

Kristopher Magle CleaverBrooks 847-434-1477 kmagle@cbservice.com 

Troy Stanley CleaverBrooks 847-434-1477 tstanley@cbservice.com 

Joe Frank Johnson Controls 630-383-8597 richard.joseph.frank@jci.com 

Marc L. Hunter Synergy Systems 630-724-1960 hunter@synsysinc.com 

Paul Olinick EESCO Englewood Electrical 847-565-9823 polinick@eescodist.com 

Leo Karall SPAAN Tech 312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Dominic Henry Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-7325 Dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org 

Sam Morabito CDA 773-686-7310 Sam.morabito@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Badame CDA 773-686-7429 Michael.badame@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman CDA 773-686-7089 David.bowman@cityofchicago.org 
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